
Ranking Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities
(Anglers)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Lithuania

Belarus

Ukraine

Poland

RSFF

Mongolia

Estonia

Latvia

Norway

Finland

Sweden

Romania

25

27

36

51

56

67

71

74

74

86

100

113

60870

61521

56147

52158

52640

48872

48026

46853

45804

43386

40094

30656

31964

31485

28112

26740

27831

26070

24570

23965

24718

21722

20572

16694

16 - 9

16 - 11

15 - 21

26 - 25

31 - 25

38 - 29

33 - 38

31 - 43

40 - 34

39 - 47

48 - 52

57 - 56

1 - 1 - 3 - 5 - 6
1 - 1 - 1 - 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 7
1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4
1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 8
2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 7
2 - 5 - 5 - 6 - 8
3 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 9
4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 9
2 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 8
4 - 7 - 9 - 9 - 9
2 - 6 - 6 - 7 - 8
2 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 10
4 - 6 - 8 - 8 - 12
2 - 3 - 7 - 9 - 10
7 - 8 - 9 - 9 - 10

4 - 4 - 10 - 10 - 12
2 - 6 - 6 - 10 - 10
4 - 6 - 7 - 11 - 11
7 - 9 - 9 - 10 - 12
6 - 8 - 11 - 11 - 12
7 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 12
10 - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12
10 - 11 - 11 - 12 - 12

Date 18-02-2022

Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:31:04

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Aliaksei  Yudzenkou
Pavlo Khvas
Deividas Račkauskas
Artūras Skvirba
Modestas Atmanavičius
Oleksii Zaiko
Igor Novgorodskyi
Ihar  Kidakou
Piotr  Tabunou
Tomas Bagdziunas
Arūnas Koska
Khuseljargal Sumjidmaa
Sebastian Nowakowski
Leonas Mindaugas
Yury  Sidarovich
Bogusław Murzyn
Vitali  Nekrashevich

Belarus
Ukraine
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Ukraine
Ukraine
Belarus
Belarus
Norway
Lithuania
Mongolia
Poland
Lithuania
Belarus
Poland
Belarus

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

2
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7
8
8

15850
13171
13115
12419
10649
9778

11932
11226
10002
13780
12752
11972
11474
11935
11867
12880
12576

8660
7245
6610
6435
6445
5428
6040
5680
5694
7040
7340
6530
6290
6245
6255
6480
6800

20
14
22
22
22
14
14
20
20
6

22
8
2

22
20
2

20

1 - 1
2 - 2
1 - 3
1 - 3
3 - 1
1 - 3
1 - 4
3 - 2
2 - 3
4 - 2
5 - 1
4 - 2
2 - 4
6 - 1
3 - 4
5 - 3
7 - 1

Date 18-02-2022

Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:35:35

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Dmitry Eliseev
Tomaszal Nysztal
Stanislav Poslanchik
Mikhail Babenko
Kjell Joar Nerhagen
Dmytro Korzenkov
Denis Manov
Krišjānis Lisovskis
Harijs Raciborskis
Robert  Florczak
Ranel Kõmmits
Martin Arm
Nikita Saloid
Vesa Kuusela
Jaakko Kaski
Munkhtur Byambaa
Aleksei Romashin

RSFF
Poland
RSFF
RSFF
Norway
Ukraine
Estonia
Latvia
Latvia
Poland
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Finland
Finland
Mongolia
RSFF

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

8
9
9

10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
13
14
14
14
14
14

11519
10672
9765

11883
11694
11572
10138
12065
10894
8034

10698
7810

11456
10478
10028
9072
8734

6445
5400
6085
6005
5884
6010
5650
6765
5702
5048
5580
4306
5846
5452
5532
4608
4712

12
2

12
12
6

14
16
10
10
2

16
16
16
18
18
8

12

6 - 2
5 - 4
4 - 5
5 - 5
4 - 6
3 - 7
2 - 8
3 - 8
2 - 9
6 - 5
8 - 4
5 - 8
8 - 6
4 - 10
7 - 7
7 - 7
9 - 5

Date 18-02-2022

Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:35:36

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Māris Āriņš
Nikolay Diadenko
Balkhuu Baldanbuu
Jussi Rossi
Zorigtbaatar Gantumur
Niklas Strengelsrud
Johan Kindlundh
Wojtak Radosław
Chinbat Namnandorj
Johan Axelsson
Raimonds Kinerts
Andis Vecvērdiņš
Odd Henning Hansen
Seppo Pönni
Daniel Ahlgren
Margus Ollin
Fredrik Samuelssom

Latvia
RSFF
Mongolia
Finland
Mongolia
Norway
Sweden
Poland
Mongolia
Sweden
Latvia
Latvia
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Estonia
Sweden

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

14
15
15
15
15
16
17
17
17
18
19
19
20
20
20
22
22

7348
10739
10038
9994
9862
6784
9868
9098
7928
8966
8576
7970
7614
6080
5884
7924
7886

4542
6155
5176
5808
5132
4524
5126
4756
5484
4676
4482
4210
4028
4146
3372
3990
4264

10
12
8

18
8
6
4
2
8
4

10
10
6

18
4

16
4

7 - 7
7 - 8
9 - 6
6 - 9
9 - 6
10 - 6
6 - 11
8 - 9
9 - 8
11 - 7
10 - 9
9 - 10
10 - 10
11 - 9
8 - 12
10 - 12
11 - 11

Date 18-02-2022

Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:35:37

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalities
(1st leg-2nd leg)

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Ion Preda
Marcel Gheorghita
Iulian Cristinel Boțu
Ivar Borthen
Jimmy Bornström
Olli Saarela
Gabriel Neamtu
Denys Novgorodskyi
Ivan Shchevych
Marinel Baicea
Alexandrina Constantin

Romania
Romania
Romania
Norway
Sweden
Finland
Romania
Ukraine
Ukraine
Romania
Romania

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1

22
22
22
22
23
23
23
5
8

12
12

7398
7314
6484
5932
7490
6806
4852
5156
4538
2504
2104

4286
4266
3672
3758
3972
4032
3140
5156
4538
2504
2104

24
24
24
6
4

18
24
7
7

12
12

10 - 12
12 - 10
11 - 11
12 - 10
12 - 11
11 - 12
12 - 11

5
8
12
12

Date 18-02-2022

Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:35:38

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Lithuania

Belarus

Ukraine

RSFF

Poland

Mongolia

Norway

Estonia

Latvia

Finland

Sweden

Romania

9

11

21

25

25

29

34

38

43

47

52

56

31964

31485

28112

27831

26740

26070

24718

23456

22888

21664

20572

16694

7340

7190

6040

6445

6480

6530

7040

5610

5300

5532

4742

4266

1 - 1 - 1 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 4

2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 7

2 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 8

3 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 9

2 - 6 - 6 - 7 - 8

2 - 6 - 6 - 10 - 10

4 - 6 - 8 - 8 - 12

7 - 8 - 9 - 9 - 10

7 - 9 - 9 - 10 - 12

7 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 12

10 - 11 - 11 - 12 - 12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:19:24

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Arūnas
Koska
Aliaksei
Yudzenkou
Vitali
Nekrashevich
Modestas
Atmanavičius
Leonas
Mindaugas
Tomas
Bagdziunas
Khuseljargal
Sumjidmaa
Dmitry
Eliseev
Pavlo
Khvas
Ihar
Kidakou
Deividas
Račkauskas
Bogusław
Murzyn
Artūras
Skvirba
Piotr
Tabunou
Oleksii
Zaiko

Lithuania

Belarus

Belarus

Lithuania

Lithuania

Norway

Mongolia

RSFF

Ukraine

Belarus

Lithuania

Poland

Lithuania

Belarus

Ukraine

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

7340

7190

6800

6445

5690

7040

6530

6445

5926

5546

6505

6480

5984

5694

5428

11

10

10

11

11

3

4

6

7

10

11

1

11

10

7

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:26:50

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Yury
Sidarovich
Igor
Novgorodskyi
Tomaszal
Nysztal
Sebastian
Nowakowski
Ranel
Kõmmits
Stanislav
Poslanchik
Mikhail
Babenko
Denys
Novgorodskyi
Robert
Florczak
Aleksei
Romashin
Kjell Joar
Nerhagen
Nikita
Saloid
Balkhuu
Baldanbuu
Zorigtbaatar
Gantumur
Niklas
Strengelsrud

Belarus

Ukraine

Poland

Poland

Estonia

RSFF

RSFF

Ukraine

Poland

RSFF

Norway

Estonia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Norway

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6255

6040

5272

5184

5118

6085

6005

5156

5048

4712

5810

5610

4862

4730

4524

10

7

1

1

8

6

6

7

1

6

3

8

4

4

3

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:26:51

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Dmytro
Korzenkov
Jaakko
Kaski
Johan
Axelsson
Māris
Āriņš
Munkhtur
Byambaa
Chinbat
Namnandorj
Krišjānis
Lisovskis
Nikolay
Diadenko
Denis
Manov
Martin
Arm
Harijs
Raciborskis
Wojtak
Radosław
Jussi
Rossi
Seppo
Pönni
Raimonds
Kinerts

Ukraine

Finland

Sweden

Latvia

Mongolia

Mongolia

Latvia

RSFF

Estonia

Estonia

Latvia

Poland

Finland

Finland

Latvia

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

5562

5532

4676

4542

4464

5484

5300

4584

4488

4306

5192

4756

4186

4146

4094

7

9

2

5

4

4

5

6

8

8

5

1

9

9

5

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:26:51

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Vesa
Kuusela
Marcel
Gheorghita
Andis
Vecvērdiņš
Ivar
Borthen
Odd Henning
Hansen
Johan
Kindlundh
Fredrik
Samuelssom
Iulian Cristinel
Boțu
Jimmy
Bornström
Gabriel
Neamtu
Margus
Ollin
Daniel
Ahlgren
Ion
Preda
Olli
Saarela
Marinel
Baicea

Finland

Romania

Latvia

Norway

Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Romania

Sweden

Romania

Estonia

Sweden

Romania

Finland

Romania

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

5026

4266

3760

3758

3586

4742

4264

3672

3518

3140

3934

3372

3112

2774

2504

9

12

5

3

3

2

2

12

2

12

8

2

12

9

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:26:52

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Nekrashevich Vitali

Eliseev Dmitry

Skvirba Artūras

Nowakowski Sebastian

Novgorodskyi Denys

Baldanbuu Balkhuu

Āriņš Māris

Manov Denis

Pönni Seppo

Borthen Ivar

Bornström Jimmy

Preda Ion

Belarus

RSFF

Lithuania

Poland

Ukraine

Mongolia

Latvia

Estonia

Finland

Norway

Sweden

Romania

6800

6445

5984

5184

5156

4862

4542

4488

4146

3758

3518

3112

10

6

11

1

7

4

5

8

9

3

2

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
21:36:23

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Mindaugas Leonas

Kidakou Ihar

Zaiko Oleksii

Nysztal Tomaszal

Romashin  Aleksei

Strengelsrud Niklas

Byambaa Munkhtur

Arm Martin

Rossi Jussi

Vecvērdiņš Andis

Boțu Iulian Cristinel

Ahlgren Daniel

Lithuania

Belarus

Ukraine

Poland

RSFF

Norway

Mongolia

Estonia

Finland

Latvia

Romania

Sweden

5690

5546

5428

5272

4712

4524

4464

4306

4186

3760

3672

3372

11

10

7

1

6

3

4

8

9

5

12

2

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
21:36:04

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Yudzenkou Aliaksei

Sumjidmaa Khuseljargal

Račkauskas Deividas

Novgorodskyi Igor

Babenko  Mikhail

Nerhagen Kjell Joar

Kaski Jaakko

Lisovskis Krišjānis

Radosław Wojtak

Gheorghita Marcel

Samuelssom Fredrik

Ollin Margus

Belarus

Mongolia

Lithuania

Ukraine

RSFF

Norway

Finland

Latvia

Poland

Romania

Sweden

Estonia

7190

6530

6505

6040

6005

5810

5532

5300

4756

4266

4264

3934

10

4

11

7

6

3

9

5

1

12

2

8

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
21:49:15

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Koska Arūnas

Bagdziunas Tomas

Murzyn Bogusław

Sidarovich Yury

Poslanchik Stanislav

Saloid Nikita

Korzenkov Dmytro

Namnandorj Chinbat

Raciborskis Harijs

Kuusela Vesa

Kindlundh Johan

Baicea Marinel

Lithuania

Norway

Poland

Belarus

RSFF

Estonia

Ukraine

Mongolia

Latvia

Finland

Sweden

Romania

7340

7040

6480

6255

6085

5610

5562

5484

5192

5026

4742

2504

11

3

1

10

6

8

7

4

5

9

2

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:03:32

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Atmanavičius Modestas

Khvas Pavlo

Tabunou Piotr

Kõmmits Ranel

Florczak Robert

Gantumur Zorigtbaatar

Axelsson Johan

Diadenko  Nikolay

Kinerts Raimonds

Hansen Odd Henning

Neamtu Gabriel

Saarela Olli

Lithuania

Ukraine

Belarus

Estonia

Poland

Mongolia

Sweden

RSFF

Latvia

Norway

Romania

Finland

6445

5926

5694

5118

5048

4730

4676

4584

4094

3586

3140

2774

11

7

10

8

1

4

2

6

5

3

12

9

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:17:41

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Nation Penalities
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalities
(Angler)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Ukraine

Belarus

Lithuania

Poland

RSFF

Latvia

Estonia

Mongolia

Finland

Norway

Sweden

Romania

15

16

16

26

31

31

33

38

39

40

48

57

28035

30036

28906

25418

24809

23965

24570

22802

21722

21086

19522

13962

7245

8660

6610

6400

6155

6765

5846

5442

5808

6740

5126

4286

1 - 1 - 2 - 3 - 8

1 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 7

1 - 1 - 3 - 5 - 6

2 - 5 - 5 - 6 - 8

4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 9

2 - 3 - 7 - 9 - 10

2 - 5 - 8 - 8 - 10

4 - 7 - 9 - 9 - 9

4 - 6 - 7 - 11 - 11

4 - 4 - 10 - 10 - 12

6 - 8 - 11 - 11 - 12

10 - 11 - 12 - 12 - 12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
20:17:35

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Aliaksei
Yudzenkou
Deividas
Račkauskas
Artūras
Skvirba
Igor
Novgorodskyi
Oleksii
Zaiko
Pavlo
Khvas
Sebastian
Nowakowski
Harijs
Raciborskis
Denis
Manov
Piotr
Tabunou
Krišjānis
Lisovskis
Dmytro
Korzenkov
Ihar
Kidakou
Yury
Sidarovich
Modestas
Atmanavičius

Belarus

Lithuania

Lithuania

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Poland

Latvia

Estonia

Belarus

Latvia

Ukraine

Belarus

Belarus

Lithuania

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

8660

6610

6435

5892

4350

7245

6290

5702

5650

4308

6765

6010

5680

5612

4204

10

11

11

7

7

7

1

5

8

10

5

7

10

10

11

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:36:26

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Tomas
Bagdziunas
Kjell Joar
Nerhagen
Vesa
Kuusela
Khuseljargal
Sumjidmaa
Stanislav
Poslanchik
Bogusław
Murzyn
Mikhail
Babenko
Arūnas
Koska
Tomaszal
Nysztal
Martin
Arm
Leonas
Mindaugas
Jussi
Rossi
Johan
Kindlundh
Dmitry
Eliseev
Robert
Florczak

Norway

Norway

Finland

Mongolia

RSFF

Poland

RSFF

Lithuania

Poland

Estonia

Lithuania

Finland

Sweden

RSFF

Poland

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6740

5884

5452

5442

3680

6400

5878

5412

5400

3504

6245

5808

5126

5074

2986

3

3

9

4

6

1

6

11

1

8

11

9

2

6

1

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:36:27

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nikolay
Diadenko
Vitali
Nekrashevich
Munkhtur
Byambaa
Jaakko
Kaski
Māris
Āriņš
Nikita
Saloid
Ranel
Kõmmits
Ivan
Shchevych
Wojtak
Radosław
Daniel
Ahlgren
Balkhuu
Baldanbuu
Zorigtbaatar
Gantumur
Andis
Vecvērdiņš
Aleksei
Romashin
Chinbat
Namnandorj

RSFF

Belarus

Mongolia

Finland

Latvia

Estonia

Estonia

Ukraine

Poland

Sweden

Mongolia

Mongolia

Latvia

RSFF

Mongolia

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

6155

5776

4608

4496

2806

5846

5580

4538

4342

2512

5176

5132

4210

4022

2444

6

10

4

9

5

8

8

7

1

2

4

4

5

6

4

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:36:28

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Raimonds
Kinerts
Ion
Preda
Odd Henning
Hansen
Margus
Ollin
Niklas
Strengelsrud
Johan
Axelsson
Olli
Saarela
Fredrik
Samuelssom
Iulian Cristinel
Boțu
Seppo
Pönni
Jimmy
Bornström
Marcel
Gheorghita
Ivar
Borthen
Alexandrina
Constantin
Gabriel
Neamtu

Latvia

Romania

Norway

Estonia

Norway

Sweden

Finland

Sweden

Romania

Finland

Sweden

Romania

Norway

Romania

Romania

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

4482

4286

4028

3990

2260

4290

4032

3622

2812

1934

3972

3048

2174

2104

1712

5

12

3

8

3

2

9

2

12

9

2

12

3

12

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
22:36:29

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Skvirba Artūras

Nowakowski Sebastian

Korzenkov Dmytro

Nerhagen Kjell Joar

Babenko  Mikhail

Rossi Jussi

Nekrashevich Vitali

Kõmmits Ranel

Baldanbuu Balkhuu

Kinerts Raimonds

Axelsson Johan

Constantin Alexandrina

Lithuania

Poland

Ukraine

Norway

RSFF

Finland

Belarus

Estonia

Mongolia

Latvia

Sweden

Romania

6435

6290

6010

5884

5878

5808

5776

5580

5176

4482

4290

2104

11

1

7

3

6

9

10

8

4

5

2

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
19:17:39

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Novgorodskyi Igor

Manov Denis

Sidarovich Yury

Sumjidmaa Khuseljargal

Koska Arūnas

Eliseev Dmitry

Kaski Jaakko

Radosław Wojtak

Vecvērdiņš Andis

Hansen Odd Henning

Samuelssom Fredrik

Gheorghita Marcel

Ukraine

Estonia

Belarus

Mongolia

Lithuania

RSFF

Finland

Poland

Latvia

Norway

Sweden

Romania

5892

5650

5612

5442

5412

5074

4496

4342

4210

4028

3622

3048

7

8

10

4

11

6

9

1

5

3

2

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
19:23:03

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Račkauskas Deividas

Raciborskis Harijs

Kidakou Ihar

Kuusela Vesa

Nysztal Tomaszal

Kindlundh Johan

Byambaa Munkhtur

Shchevych Ivan

Romashin  Aleksei

Ollin Margus

Boțu Iulian Cristinel

Borthen Ivar

Lithuania

Latvia

Belarus

Finland

Poland

Sweden

Mongolia

Ukraine

RSFF

Estonia

Romania

Norway

6610

5702

5680

5452

5400

5126

4608

4538

4022

3990

2812

2174

11

5

10

9

1

2

4

7

6

8

12

3

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
19:40:12

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Zaiko Oleksii

Tabunou Piotr

Atmanavičius Modestas

Poslanchik Stanislav

Arm Martin

Florczak Robert

Āriņš Māris

Ahlgren Daniel

Namnandorj Chinbat

Strengelsrud Niklas

Pönni Seppo

Neamtu Gabriel

Ukraine

Belarus

Lithuania

RSFF

Estonia

Poland

Latvia

Sweden

Mongolia

Norway

Finland

Romania

4350

4308

4204

3680

3504

2986

2806

2512

2444

2260

1934

1712

7

10

11

6

8

1

5

2

4

3

9

12

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
19:48:19

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Note Peg
(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Yudzenkou Aliaksei

Khvas Pavlo

Lisovskis Krišjānis

Bagdziunas Tomas

Murzyn Bogusław

Mindaugas Leonas

Diadenko  Nikolay

Saloid Nikita

Gantumur Zorigtbaatar

Preda Ion

Saarela Olli

Bornström Jimmy

Belarus

Ukraine

Latvia

Norway

Poland

Lithuania

RSFF

Estonia

Mongolia

Romania

Finland

Sweden

8660

7245

6765

6740

6400

6245

6155

5846

5132

4286

4032

3972

10

7

5

3

1

11

6

8

4

12

9

2

Date 18-02-2022
Leg nr. 1Organization Lithuanian Federation

.

Time
20:07:21

President of Jury

Chinyakov Igor

Owned FIPSed
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